FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Mincey to Engrossed House Bill No. 472 by Representative Mincey

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 5, line 24, after "III" change "above," to "of this compact,"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 6, line 23, after "teacher is" delete "only"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 6, line 24, between "compact" and "if" insert "only"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 9, line 10, after "real," delete "personal" and insert "personal, movable,
- 9 immovable,"
- 10 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 9, line 13, between "personal," and "or" insert "movable, immovable"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 11, line 23, change "Others" to "Other"